
Ignite Achievement Academy, Inc. Board of Directors
2023-2024 Meeting Schedule

Board Meetings are held on the
4th Thursday of the each month at 6:00 pm

*For the month of November, the Board will meet on the 3rd Thursday due to Thanksgiving Holiday. 
*There will not be a public meeting for the month of December.

Location: 
4010 N. Sherman Dr.

Indianapolis, IN 46226

Meeting agendas and minutes can be found at
 www.thegeniusschoolindy.org - Board of Directors

Month Meeting Date
July Thursday, July 27, 2023

August Thursday, August 24, 2023
September Thursday, September 28, 2023

October Thursday, October 26, 2023 
November Thursday, November 16, 2023 

January Thursday, January 25, 2024
February Thursday, February 22, 2024

March Thursday, March 28, 2024
April Thursday, April 25, 2024
May Thursday, May 23, 2024
June Thursday, June 27, 2024

http://www.igniteindy.org/

